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2019-2020 Blue Hills School Calendar

4

Independence day

August

21

New Teacher Orientation (Bank of Canton)

September

Labor Day--No School

Convocation Day for Faculty & Staff
Freshmen Orientation and New Students
Freshmen Parent Night 5:30 PM
Opening Day for All Students

Mini Exploratory

In-service 10:40 AM Student Arrival

October

5
9
10
11
14
16

23
24

25

SAT

Advisory Board Dinner 5:30 PM & Prog Reports
Parent Teach Conferences (9 & 11)11:35 dismissal

Term | Ends

Columbus Day--No School
PSAT 8-11:30 AM

MEFA Night 6:30 PM

January 2020
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 | 15 | 16 @ 17 | 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 | 28 29 30| 31

February 2020
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
g 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 | 27 28 29

March 2020
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
3 4 5 6 7

9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 21
22 23 24 25| 26 27 28
29 30 | 31

N

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14| 15 | 16 | 17 | 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 | 30

Parent Teach Conterences (10 & 12)11:35 dismiss:

In Service 10:40 Student Arrival

November

1

0 o ugN

11

15

26

27
28-29

Mini Exploratory

SAT

Election Day

Open House 5:30-7:30 PM 11:35 Dismissal
Term 1 Ends

Veteran's Day--No School

Report Cards

Showcase Late Arrival 11:15 AM
Thanksaiving Recess 11:35 AM Dismissal
Thanksgiving Recess No School

December

7
12
19
20

23-31

SAT

In Service 10:40 Student Arrival
Progress Reports

11:35 Dismissal

School Vacation Week

Yellow =Y Week (9 & 11 in Voc.)
Green = Davs Off

May 2020
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2

17 18 19 | 20 21 | 22 | 23

24 25 26 27 | 28 29 30
31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13
14 15 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20
21 22 23| 24| 25 26 27
28 29 | 30

January

1

2

4
11
16

20
24
31

New Year's Day--No School
School Re-opens

Interviews

Interviews

In Service 10:40 Student Arrival

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day No School
Term 2 Ends
Report Cards

February

17
17-21
27

March

President's Day
School Vacation Week
In Service 10:40 Student Arrival

Progress Reports

College Admissions Night 6:30 PM
ASVAB 8:00 AM

SAT

Acceptance Reception 6-7 PM

Professional Development Day -- No School
ELA MCAS Sess 1 and Sess 2: 11:55 AM Senior Arrival

20-24

May

In-service 10:40 AM Arrival

Term 3 Ends

Credit for Life Fair

Advisory Board Dinner 5:30 PM and Report Cards
Good Friday--No School

Patriot's Day--No School

School Vacation Week--No School

o AN

13
15

16
19-20
21
22
25

June

SAT and Incoming Assessment

US Gov AP Exam 8:00 AM

English Lit AP Exam 8:00 AM

DVC Senior Art Show 5:30 PM

English Language AP Exam 8:00 AM

Computer Science Principles AP Exam 8:00 AM

Incoming Assessment

MCAS Math Sess 1 and Sess 2: 11:55 AM Senior Arrival
Senior Awards Nigh 6:30 PM

Prom and In service 11:00 AM Dismissal

Memorial Day--No School

2-3

10

17
24

Last Day for Seniors

Bio MCAS Sess 1 and Bio MCAS Sess 2
SAT

Graduation

Graduation Rain Date

Tentive Last Day 180

LPN Graduation 6:00 PM



