

2019-2020 Blue Hills School Calendar

July 2019						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

August 2019						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

September 2019						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

October 2019						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

November 2019						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

December 2019						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

July	
4	Independence day

August	
21	New Teacher Orientation (Bank of Canton)

September	
2	Labor Day--No School
3	Convocation Day for Faculty & Staff
4	Freshmen Orientation and New Students
4	Freshmen Parent Night 5:30 PM
5	Opening Day for All Students
13	Mini Exploratory
19	In-service 10:40 AM Student Arrival

October	
5	SAT
9	Advisory Board Dinner 5:30 PM & Prog Reports
10	Parent Teach Conferences (9 & 11)11:35 dismissal
11	Term I Ends
14	Columbus Day--No School
16	PSAT 8-11:30 AM
23	MEFA Night 6:30 PM
24	Parent Teach Conferences (10 & 12)11:35 dismissal
25	In Service 10:40 Student Arrival

November	
1	Mini Exploratory
2	SAT
5	Election Day
6	Open House 5:30-7:30 PM 11:35 Dismissal
8	Term 1 Ends
11	Veteran's Day--No School
15	Report Cards
26	Showcase Late Arrival 11:15 AM
27	Thanksgiving Recess 11:35 AM Dismissal
28-29	Thanksgiving Recess No School

December	
7	SAT
12	In Service 10:40 Student Arrival
19	Progress Reports
20	11:35 Dismissal
23-31	School Vacation Week
Yellow = Y Week (9 & 11 in Voc.)	
Green = Days Off	

January 2020						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

February 2020						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29

March 2020						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

April 2020						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

May 2020						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

June 2020						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

January	
1	New Year's Day--No School
2	School Re-opens
4	Interviews
11	Interviews
16	In Service 10:40 Student Arrival
20	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day No School
24	Term 2 Ends
31	Report Cards

February	
17	President's Day
17-21	School Vacation Week
27	In Service 10:40 Student Arrival

March	
5	Progress Reports
11	College Admissions Night 6:30 PM
12	ASVAB 8:00 AM
14	SAT
19	Acceptance Reception 6-7 PM
20	Professional Development Day -- No School
24-25	ELA MCAS Sess 1 and Sess 2: 11:55 AM Senior Arrival

April	
2	In-service 10:40 AM Arrival
3	Term 3 Ends
8	Credit for Life Fair
9	Advisory Board Dinner 5:30 PM and Report Cards
10	Good Friday--No School
20	Patriot's Day--No School
20-24	School Vacation Week--No School

May	
2	SAT and Incoming Assessment
4	US Gov AP Exam 8:00 AM
6	English Lit AP Exam 8:00 AM
7	DVC Senior Art Show 5:30 PM
13	English Language AP Exam 8:00 AM
15	Computer Science Principles AP Exam 8:00 AM
16	Incoming Assessment
19-20	MCAS Math Sess 1 and Sess 2: 11:55 AM Senior Arrival
21	Senior Awards Nigh 6:30 PM
22	Prom and In service 11:00 AM Dismissal
25	Memorial Day--No School

June	
1	Last Day for Seniors
2-3	Bio MCAS Sess 1 and Bio MCAS Sess 2
6	SAT
9	Graduation
10	Graduation Rain Date
17	Tentive Last Day 180
24	LPN Graduation 6:00 PM